

**Trio Chicken Gravy Mix, 22.6 Oz Bag, 8/Case**Item Number: 290025   

This full-flavored mix features a rich chicken flavor with fresh green parsley flakes, making it ideal over mashed potatoes, corn bread, chicken dishes, and more.



- Contains zero grams trans fat
- No added monosodium glutamate (MSG)
- Holds up well over extended serving times

---

**Case** (8/22.6 Ounce Bag)

---

**More****Manufacturer**

Pack	8/Case
Portion Size	oz
Portion/Case	180
Net Weight	11.28lbs
Vendor Item Code	11250192
Cleaner Ingredients 	No Trans Fats No MSG No High Fructose Corn Syrup
K-12 Education 	Buy American
Country of Origin	Canada

**Quantity Invoiced, Last 7-Weeks:**

Week of	Bag	Case
01/24/2021	0	0
01/31/2021	0	0
02/07/2021	0	0
02/14/2021	0	1
02/21/2021	0	0
02/28/2021	0	0
03/07/2021	0	0

**Item Yield**

1 Case = 1024 Ounces (8 x 128 Ounces per Bag) of Gravy Mix, Chicken

**Shelf Life****Thawing Instructions**

N/A

**Basic Preparation**

Grocery (Dry) = Use by expiration date

ADD ONE PKG TO 1 GALLON BOILING WATER,BLEND W/WIRE WHIP & SIMMER FOR 1 MIN. EACH PKG MAKES APPROX 1 GALLON OR 64-2Z SRV GRAVY. CASE YIELDS 8 GALLONS OR 512-2Z SERVINGS.

### Marketing Tips

OFFERS ONE-STEP MIXING,EASY PREPARATION,YET ECONOMICAL. HOLDS WELL ON STEAMTABLE (8 HRS). SERVE OVER MASHED POTATOES,CORN BREAD,DRESSINGS,CHICKEN DISHES,FRICASEE,CHICKEN ALA KING,HOT CHICKEN OR TURKEY SANDWICHES.

### Nutrition

Based On:  Rounding:

### Ingredients

MALTODEXTRIN, CORNSTARCH, HYDROLYZED CORN AND WHEAT PROTEIN, MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, PALM OIL, CHICKEN FAT (COOKED CHICKEN FAT, NATURAL FLAVORING), SALT, 2% OR LESS OF SOYBEAN OIL, YEAST EXTRACT, COLOR ADDED, SUGAR, XANTHAN GUM, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, ONION POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORS, PARSLEY, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, CARAMEL COLOR, TURMERIC. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Wheat. MAY CONTAIN: Egg, Milk, and Soy. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated July 2020. This ingredient and nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

Nutrition Facts	
<b>Serving Size</b>	<b>1.5 tbsp (9g)</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>35</b>
	<small>% Daily Value *</small>
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
PolyUnsat. Fat	<b>n/a</b>
MonoUnsat Fat	<b>n/a</b>
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 240mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 7g	<b>2%</b>
Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes N/A Added Sugars	<b>n/a</b>
<b>Protein</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>



Vitamin D n/a	0%
Calcium n/a	0%
Iron n/a	0%
Potassium n/a	0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### School Equivalents:

Serving Size	n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative	n/a
Grain/Breads	n/a
Fruit	n/a
Red/Orange	n/a
Dark Green	n/a
Starchy	n/a
Beans/Peas	n/a
Other	n/a
Notes:	n/a

### Minerals:

Phosphorous	n/a
Zinc	n/a
Magnesium	n/a
Copper	n/a
Selenium	n/a
Manganese	n/a
Iodine	n/a

### Water Soluble Vitamins:

Thiamin	n/a
Riboflavin	n/a
Niacin B3	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a
Folic Acid	n/a
Vitamin B6	n/a
Vitamin B12	n/a
Vitamin C	0 mg

### Fat Soluble Vitamins:

Vitamin E mg	n/a
Vitamin K	n/a
Vitamin A IU	0 IU

## Additional Images







